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898 [Z#Nol: @D EESEE:  ¥5000,000 == - 3.00%
B SEFEH HETE | HWMAE | HEE NERHE RS E I SEEE
1]20234% 11 A15H ¥0 ¥3,287 ¥3,287 ¥3,287 | 2023/10/13 2023/10/20 8
2 |2023%F 12515 H ¥0 | ¥12,739 ¥12,739 ¥16,026 | 2023/10/21 2023/11/20 31
3| 2024518158 ¥0 | ¥12,328 ¥12,328 ¥28,354 | 2023/11/21 2023/12/20 30
4| 2024528158 ¥0 | ¥12,716 ¥12,716 ¥41,070 | 2023/12/21 2024/1/20 31
5| 202438158 ¥0 | ¥12,704 ¥12,704 ¥53,774 2024/1/21 2024/2/20 31
6| 2024548158 ¥0 | ¥11,885 ¥11,885 ¥65,659 2024/2/21 2024/3/20 29
7| 2024%5H15H ¥0 | ¥12,704 ¥12,704 ¥78,363 2024/3/21 2024/4/20 31
8| 20246 815H ¥0 | ¥12,295 ¥12,295 ¥90,658 2024/4/21 2024/5/20 30
9| 202457 A 15H ¥0 | ¥12,704 ¥12,704 ¥103,362 2024/5/21 2024/6/20 31
10| 202458 A 15 H ¥0 | ¥12,295 ¥12,295 ¥115,657 2024/6/21 2024/7/20 30
11| 202459 A 15H ¥0 | ¥12,704 ¥12,704 ¥128,361 2024/17/21 2024/8/20 31
12 | 2024 £ 10 A 15 H | ¥5,000,000 | ¥12,704 | ¥5012,704 | ¥5,141,065 2024/8/21 2024/9/20 31
899 [E#Nol: @ HESEE: ¥600,000 FI| =& - 2.80%
B HEBFEH HEREE | HWHE | HEE SERFE FSE S8R SEEE
1]12023% 11 B 158 ¥0 ¥644 ¥644 ¥644 | 2023/10/13 2023/10/26 14
2 2023%E 12 A 158 ¥0 ¥1,426 ¥1,426 ¥2070 | 2023/10/27 2023/11/26 31
3| 202418158 ¥0 ¥1,380 ¥1,380 ¥3,450 | 2023/11/27 2023/12/26 30
4| 2024%2H815H ¥0 ¥1,423 ¥1,423 ¥4873 | 2023/12/27 2024/1/26 31
5| 202438158 ¥0 ¥1,422 ¥1,422 ¥6,295 2024/1/27 2024/2/26 31
6| 2024548158 ¥0 ¥1,331 ¥1,331 ¥7,626 2024/2/217 2024/3/26 29
7| 2024%5H15H ¥0 ¥1,422 ¥1,422 ¥9,048 2024/3/217 2024/4/26 31
8| 2024%6H15H ¥0 ¥1,377 ¥1,377 ¥10,425 2024/4/217 2024/5/26 30
9| 2024F7H15H ¥0 ¥1,422 ¥1,422 ¥11,847 2024/5/27 2024/6/26 31
10| 202448 A 15 H ¥0 ¥1,377 ¥1,377 ¥13,224 2024/6/27 2024/7/26 30
11| 202459 A15H ¥0 ¥1,422 ¥1,422 ¥14,646 2024/7/27 2024/8/26 31
12 | 202410 B 15 H ¥0 ¥1,422 ¥1,422 ¥16,068 2024/8/217 2024/9/26 31
13| 202411 B 15 H ¥600,000 ¥1,377 ¥601,377 ¥617,445 2024/9/27 2024/10/26 30
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